COUVERTS
FLATWARE

8Degrenne

Paris

SET 3 PIECES TRAITEUR LINEO

Designation

Code

Matiére

Finition

Epaisseur

Dimension

Colisage standard

Caractéristiques Produit / Product Features

MVM

Tarif hotel €H.T.
2017

SET 3 PIECES AVEC SERVIETTE PAPIER

190423

INOX 18%

MIROIR

1,2mm

100

1

1,54 €




